
-

) I {Rqluqq ffiftfr qql FEFTFM'Fr aas{ fifrrs Mrs IFfu EtE qrfirqflft/ <l-frrft/ wffifroKs
eN-sBt-s/ rqqqlKm-{ 1w r<ftRnorr* e{{rE'.Set-)o qa EIErfEs q\qq{q) fi<sf qars, ftarcqr{s{s q-<1Er q]-s[r{
s-fl {ItrsrqB

q&<rrqrlqmRns{
EeffiIwtrq{

qqT RqITfiT WT, CEqt[e, EFF[-)Q.)C

Web: www.dgdp.gov.bd
E- Mail: info@dgdp.gov.bd

ftq-Trrqffi

a. I etLTsrftr Rfirftrfivffiq q<"rq qfrq D-flsTfr-{ {ffi eg6e {EsI qtrc 5e6e qftq1 tr {m {rti(qrcreRtql) EBRg fr@cr{ EIRr.tr {c{r G crn Tff fir<m s{-q rq'{Rqs{ qtcs xere s-fl qttm r Bv q.<"|-q c?rEK
frffi EIR.I {stE )\oo qtrfl "fu qiprq {rq 6-qt {tcE q<R & ffi cfit ).\oc qtrslr E<q.lsr(qr uqefus fm
me S"rQs allrsr) Ei,,lEI 6r11-qT qA'6< 

I

rqB s$sKfreq
efiqqffiREms.

Efr<sT @T :q-ql{Rtr6{

Directorate General Defence purchase
Ministry of Defence

New Airpoft Road, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215
Web: www.dgdp.gov.bd

E- Mail: info@dgdp.gov.bd

RE-TENDER NOTICE

1. Sealed tender in foreign currency is invited from bonafide tutanuficturer/ Dealer/ Supplier/ Importer (enlisted
with DGDP only for Group-lo) for supply of the following item for Bangladesh Navy:

2. Tender schedule with detailed specification/ condition will be available in this Directorate General on payment
as per invitation of tender selling rate (non-refundable) during office hours between 0900 hours to 1300 hours on the
above mentioned date of selling. The tender can be dropped in the tender box latest by 1200 hours and the same will
be opened at 1205 hours on the specified date of opening in presence of the tenderers (if present).

Lt Commander BN
For Director General
Directorate General Defence Purchase

Ser Name of Item Date of Sellinq Date of
Opening

Cost of Tender
Schedule

Tender No Currency
From To

1 72 Months Inspection and 12
Years Structural Signiflcant Item
(SSI) Inspection of 02 x BN MpA
(S/N: 8306 and 8307)

28-Lt-2024 11-12-2024 t2-t2-2024 BDT s000.00 241.07.09s.2024 Foreign

Ser Name of Item Date of Sellinq Date of
Opening

Cost of Tender
Schedule

Tender No Currency
From To

1 72 t\4onths Inspection and 12
Years Structural Significant Item
(SSI) Inspection of 02 x BN MpA
(S/N: 8306 Ond 8307)

28-Lt-2024 Lt-12-2024 72-12-2024 BDT 5000.00 241.07.095.2024 Foreign


